ISSUE CASE ON NEED	SHAWN CC b /AIG1801 470	o, Uhbbglikk
INS. CASE OWNER	Marius ASSIGNMENT	Date / Time:
Pre-assign / CCU	- 1/1	Registered in Merimen: 14 4 18
Insured Vehicle No Name of Insured	POPULTE PET W LAR PIL Police	AAAA HAMI
Insured Tel No.	HP: 1 A Make	Model: TOYOTH
Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner	(YES (NO) Nature of Accident;	of Accident PLE TWOS TURS
Driver Tel	No.: (V/L: YES/ NO.) Insur	IA REPORT: TES / NO : TP GIA REPORT (Y)S / NO ed Liability: \$ Final ? Yes / No
Cha huh		SRS: INSRS:
INSRS: WSP: FIA Tel: Limbility: W RMKS:	WSP: WS Tel: Tel Liability: Liability:	SP: WSP:
Date/Time	Still hearing I was proposed to the transfer of	STAGE DATE/PIC
N/ K/rg	the marked of miles and one ford one on	Non-Reporting lit (1st). Non-Reporting lit (2nd): Non-Reporting lit (Final):
	AUCH THATHITH!	Neitification itr (if non-pickup): Call OI:
osloile		
elloileo	PORTURED PROUM RAFFIND. OBNO UNTITE IN GUMIC TO OI.	After call lir to Ol: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher:
19/10/10	GOND ACCOUNTS BUILT TO TO.	Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice
Pillono	TO CLOSE.	LTA / GIA : Medical Hill:
		PB:
)		LOD Payment Breakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Dute/Time: Sent By:	Post-Repair Photos:
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: 126	Date/Time: Confirm with: SS 4.400.00.(4 days)Reduction: 74 %	Confirm by:
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 19/018 Confirm with	Email Cal
Final Liability: Repair Cost: (W)	55 4 100 (Agred / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 280	If NO or B 28. Ass. Lin : O (4
Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU):	SS - (5 x days) X + (80.00)	G my with
Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only	SS (5 x days) LOR + LOU LOR + LO [Tick only one]	
GIA/LTA Search Medical:	ss 7.46 ss —	1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement. Legal Cost	SS — (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee: \$10 - 50
Total:	SS 5 A35. 45 Global Sum SS: -	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Email Cal
Payee 1:		MAR MILLO BUR 170P
Payer 2: (Strike if N.A.) Payer 3: (Strike if N.A.)	S5 Name 2:	

20 6 2

. .

ASS REC. BY: MOYELS	B161		
. h	ASSIGNMI		
From Date	Veh No	SG Q 503	3M Yr Ragin 12 06
Estimated Cean	Type		an / Lony / Taxl / Prima Move. /
DD TE WEST PRESTOD RESTEVATING		ruck/Treltér.cr CA	/
	P 3033M Marie	NISSAN	MUMAND = 24ff
at Workshop mis kin a	there colle	orenge	AC: Insured (Std) No (No.
of	Sp.Rea	- /-	3/ TiRedio: Insured / \$13 / MI / NA
Insured SJ2 24	(f) EngiNo		
Policy No.	CINE	JNIT	042 50t0000f2
Claims No.	Gen. Co	nd: Fair / Poor /	Burnt
Sum Insured Excess:	Staering		aked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake:		aked / Burnt, or
Make of Veh:	Mods	NII VSRIIGI STO AIR	
	Tyre Siz		
(Policy Condition)		R. 2	65/50n20
Remark. The veh had commenced its	N/S O/S Re/Init	(4)	
repair at the time of inspection.	55750	YOKO or	LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUML/
Ball or Market Value 200.		TORO (II	
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Y	es or No R/Bal	6	Rear 6
GIA / PR Seen Consistent?: Y		TAIT	R/Bal. runo
-1/-		2/0/10	LIBEL 6
7.	-	14.0	14/8/1F
	11.7171		
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	, 555 010	amagés : Frt. / Rear /	OIS / N/S / U/C / Rooftop =
Date: Person Contacted: /	Vehicle: IN / OUT	Rev	
Language Action / Internation			Body Structure affected due to collision
have am	chiele consisted.	4)
3 yre York reg of	000	A Alj	/
11-1-1			
11 1 Confind MS	\$ 4400 ME	a Alan	
V.			
(P6	0: 4 12,811.75 749,)	
: Prell. Report	Days Of F	Repair:	
: Final Report	Resurvey	No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
Cate/Time, File Return to?			Transportation
	Add Fee: Si	e Inap (\$)8 - Rss
	: int	erview (\$) Photos
Report Format :	: Te	ch, Invs (\$) Others
ump Sum / I.B.I: (\$:W	eekend (\$)
			TOTAL

_ N	ASSIGNMENT
From Date	Veh Ne SG Q 3033M YrRago 12 06
Estimated Cost:	Type (I.C. McCycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Text / Prime Mova.)
OD TO WS ITP RES / DO RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck (Traffer or CA
To Prepent Vehicle No. SG Q 3532	200
Workshop me kin chine	2343 1110 2100
pe, in caul	Colour Orange AND Insured / Std / No. No.
SJ2 2418J	Sp. Reading 24543/ T/Radio: Insured / Std / Mil NA
ollor No	Engilitie:
Asims No.	JNITDAZ SOTOUDOFZ
	Gen. Cond: Coed / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured Excess:	Steering: Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Forde / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt ov
late of Veh:	Modi: NII STD A/Rim or
No.	Tyre Size: F: 265/50220
(Policy Condition)	R: 05/501200
	D/S BS / DUN / EXNOVATGY)FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
al. or Market Value:	Eroni 6 Rear
DAC Accident Roort: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal Page R/Bal 6
IA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bai 6, nm L/Bai 6
st Repairs days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 13/8/18 D.O.I 14/0/10
um Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS 47/7D	
Vehicle: IN / C	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop :-
Person Contacted: LTA IST 2	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction	A state of a state of a state of the state o
have any chiele co	asy tol her ali)
3-pre tole dep 1000	Noted. Her n/1)
n/Tima, File Pass 101 : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Dec
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation:
: Final Report Miline, File Return to: Add F	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: State Insp. (\$)_8+RS_8
: Final Report Add F	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
: Final Report In/Time, File Return to Add F	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: See: Site Insp (\$)8 + RS8

į

0/5 # 4400 4dy.

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD 1 Kakit Bukit Ave 6 #01-46,48,50 Autobay SINGAPORE 417883

VEHICLE NO:	SGQ 3033M	
QTY	PARTICULAR	
1 PCS	TAILAGTE	2 \$4,880.15 X
1 PCS	TAILGATE REAR LOGO 35-80	ru \$105.00)
1 PCS	TAILGATE 'MURANO' EMBLEM 9/10	ru \$108.10
1 PCS	TAILGATE INNER LOCK	17 \$235.30 X
1 PCS	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	17 \$198.60 X
2 PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$650.00	olsone \$1,300.00 (2-
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER /5 35./0	70/Pe \$2,166.00
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER LOWER SKIRTING	NX \$495.00 X
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDERS @\$85.00	Me \$170.00
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER SPONGE 2/1.80	701 \$305.80
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 7/1-40	10/24 \$899.20
1 SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	ser \$39.00
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL	(, 0) \$820.10
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL SMART SENSOR 245.30	short cre \$309.50_
1 PCS	REAR EXHAUST	11 \$1,150.00 X
2 PCS	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS @\$60.00 / / 192	7- AM \$120.00 X
	102	\$13,301.75
	S.NETT (
1 PCS	REAR WINDSREEN SEALANT	ren, \$50.00 to
1 SET	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	shul \$380.00 200
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	∧^ \$50.00 X
	LABOUR CHRAGES:	2
	TO CHECK WIRING	\$80.00 30
	TO DISMENTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SENSOR	\$100.00 60
	TO DISMENTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	MA \$150.00 X
	TO DISMENTLE & REFIX SEAT, CUSHION, UPHOLSTREY	
	TO DISMENTLE & REFIX TAILGATE MECHANISM	MA \$150.00 X
	TO DISMENTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST	\$100.00 ℃
	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	11 \$120.00 \$
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS	\$1,080.00 600
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	
	the Repairer of the following: TOTAL To resurvey before latter spray painting	\$1,500.00 690 \$17,211.75

Acknowledged by Repairer

To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
Parts prices are subject to confirmation
Third party survey is on a "Without Preplace" b
No illegal modification(s) is allowed.

 Supplimientary item(s) must be resurveyed and as subject to final approval from insurance Company

Signature:

Date:

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 29 October, 2018 1:04 PM

To:

jason@fastechauto.com.sq

Cc:

Nancy Lam; Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Your Ref: SGQ 3033M_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SJL 2418J AND SGQ 3033M

ON 13/08/2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Jason,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SJL 2418J AND SGQ 3033M ON 13/08/2018

We refer to the above matter and we confirmed in receipt of your LOD.

On a without prejudice basis and purely for an amicable settlement on a without admission of liability to our Insured's part, we confirm acceptance of your offer of \$5,435.45 (all in) to settle your client's claim.

The above amount is to be made payable to KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD.

Thank you.

"Please note that our above offer and any settlement arising from the above offer are made on a without prejudice basis, and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part or on the part of our Insured Driver. Terms of such settlement should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of the accident. Our offer made in respect of this present matter is made solely to resolve this matter only. No reference shall be made to this offer or any settlement arising from this offer in any other related matters.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-50 Autobay Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 199802379R

Date: 01.10.2018

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd Chartis Building 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120

Attn: Motor Claim Department



We are the authorized repair workshop for the owner of motor vehicle no: SGQ3033M , which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle no: SJL2418J . The vehicle owner has requested and authorized us to assist him in presenting his/her claim against the party responsible for the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving, we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the owner/claimant.

1.1	Comment	Domesia	Alma Secula	ve of GST	'n.
	COSE OF	Kenan	CINCILISIN	COLUMN	1

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE:

- Loss Of Rental 2)
- GIA Search Fee

S	4,708.00

SGQ3033M AND SJL2418J ON 13.08.2018

- 720.00
- 7.45

5,435,45

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims:

a) Final Repair Invoice

b) Vehicle Registration Log Card

c) Rental Agreement/Invoice

d) I/C & Driving Licence

e) Insurance Certificate

- f) GIA Search Result/GIA Report

g) Letter of Authorisation, etc...

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our customer's claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/claimant.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

Jason Tang (jason@fastechauto.com.sg)

For Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd





51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC6/AIG18014790/Uhb3

09 OCTOBER 2018

POPULAR RENT A CAR PTE LTD 501 GUILLEMARD ROAD SINGAPORE 399840 ATTN: TO THE MANAGEMENT By Post & By Email

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJL 2418J / SGQ 3033M / OTHERS ON 13/08/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

You are aware that your No-Claim Discount (NCD – if applicable) will be withheld for the time being. Pending for final allocation of liability in settlement by our principal AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours/faithfully,

Vic Alpeh Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept) annieloh@popularcar.com (Email)

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	4717D
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SGQ3033M
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes
Interest of December 1997	12 4 2019

Intended De-registration Date: 13 Aug 2018
Vehicle Make: NISSAN
Vehicle Model: MURANO 2.5
Primary Colour: Orange
Manufacturing Year: 2006

Engine No.: QR25412676A

 Chassis No.:
 JN1TDAZ50Z0000826

 Maximum Power Output:
 120.0 kW (160 bhp)

 Open Market Value:
 \$28,498.00

 Original Registration Date:
 09 Dec 2006

 First Registration Date:
 09 Dec 2006

Transfer Count: 2

Actual ARF Paid: \$31,348.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: Forfeited

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: -

PARF Rebate Amount: \$0.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 08 Dec 2021
COE Category: E - Open Category

COE Period(Years): 5

PQP Paid: \$27,594,00

COE Rebate Amount: \$18,315.00

Total Rebate Amount: \$18,315.00

Message

Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 13 Aug 2018

OK

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 9 October, 2018 3:10 PM

To:

annieloh@popularcar.com

Cc:

Admin A: Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Your Ref: SJL 2418J_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJL 2418J / SGQ 3033M / OTHERS ON

13/08/2018



Consultants

51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL.: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC6/AIG18014790/Uhb3

09 OCTOBER 2018

POPULAR RENT A CAR PTE LTD 501 GUILLEMARD ROAD SINGAPORE 399840 ATTN: TO THE MANAGEMENT

By Post & By Email

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJL 2418J / SGQ 3033M / OTHERS ON 13/08/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

You are aware that your No-Claim Discount (NCD - if applicable) will be withheld for the time being. Pending for final allocation of liability in settlement by our principal AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

of RIK 75 Turne Foot of 12 #10-04	("the t	hird party	/ claimant"
of BIK 75 Jurony East st13 #10-04 owner of SG1Q3033M (vehicle Kim Churce Auto Pte Ltd	no.)	hereby	(address), authorize
("the workshop") to act for me with respect to me rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred to the second to the	no. <u>560</u> ed on 13	18/18 (c	_ that was
I further authorize the workshop to settle the manner that they deem fit and the workshop is payment furtherto settlement of my claim with pay favour of the workshop.	further au	uthorized	to receive
I further acknowledge that any settlement the behalf is on a without prejudice and without admit as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s	ission of li	ability bas	sis insofar
Signed by the third and the	by the work		

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

Wer. Kim churce Auto Pto	L+d ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we
have reached an agreement with the	("the workshop") hereby confirm that we
LICK ALTO CONSULTANTS PTK LED	"name of surveyor") with respect to the amount claimed fo
S\$ 4,708.00 (renair meta) se 728	name of surveyor") with respect to the amount claimed fo
for vehicle no SCIS 3033M #	(loss of use/rental) S\$T-75_ (search fees
on 13 /8 /8 (date) slope PIE	(loss of use/rental) S\$ (search fees lamaged pursuant to the accident which occurred
vehicle no/s SJL 2418 J	lamaged pursuant to the accident which occurred
118 4	
This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on	14/00/18
	(date) at "the workshop".
We/I confirm that we/I are/arr authorized by the	
of vehicle no. SGQ 3033W to make the	r Wu Tony ("third party claimant")
to make the delin	as set out in the shows
authority given by "the third party claimant".	inner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of
be tall party damant".	
We/I further confirm that we/I will industry to a	
expense that they will or have already fragment in	Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd for all damages, loss and/or
and the carry and the in the s	event that "the Heled
repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use	r any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of
of the accident	r any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of demage to SGU 3033M (vehicle no.) as a result
We/I confirm that the agreement assist at a	# 45 38
claimant" pursuant to the accident and that 6 if	full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party
admission of liability basis.	ettlement is reached on a without prejudice and without
ž.	
This agreement is subject to the continue of a	The same of the sa
urisdication over any dispute arising out of the same.	spore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive
any suppose arising out of the same.	
Dated this 29	10
Deted thisday of	(month) 20 (year)
	KIM CHA
((xx))	(*(\$3)#)
CKE	X (33) 5
gned by AIG appointed surveyor	A10
	Chopped & Signed by "the workshop"

TAX INVOICE

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

I Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-50 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 199802379R

Tax Invoice: 20484

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

Chartis Building

78 Shenton Way #07-16

Singapore 079120

Date:

01.10.2018

Vehicle No:

SGQ3033M

Make/Model: NISSAN MURANO

Chassis/Eng#

Accident Date:

13.08.2018

Claim No:

0818-20484

Attn: Motor Claim Department

To proceed on lump sum repair

SS

4,400.00

Amount

E. & O. E.

Total: S\$

4,400.00

GST @ 7% : S\$

308.00

Amount Due - SS

4,708.00

DYNAMIC CAR RENTAL

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-46 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 6741 7244 / 6746 5405 Fax No: 6745 8520 / 6746 5786

Co. Reg No: 52928467K

To: WU TONG

Invoice

: DCR-2018-08-35

Date: 17.08.2018

Agreement No: 20115
Payment Term:: LOD

DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT

Rental charges for vehicle :

SGW3601E

(0818-20484)

\$ 720.00

Rental Period from 13.08.2018

to

17.08.2018 .

E. & O. E.

Total \$

720.00

NANCY LAM

for Dynamic Car Rental

Dynamic Car Rental DCR-2018-08-35

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY, SINGAPORE 417883.

TEL: (+65) 6741 7244, 6746 5405 FAX: (+65) 6745 8520, 6746 5786

Co. Reg. No. 52928467K

RENTAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

No. 20115

Wu To	ng		REG. No.	MAKE	MODEL	
ADDRESS	J	9	nu3601 E	DIES	EL PETAOL	E 1/4 1/2 3/4 F
			IN IN		17/8/18	
			OUT CUT		13/8/18	
			DBIVEN		TIME USED	
NAMED OFFIVER						
DRIVING LICENCE NO	DATE OF EXPIRY	PLACE OF ISSUE		HOURS	0.85	
PASSPORT NO	DATE OF ISSUE	PLACE OF ISSUE	4	DAYS	055 180	720
ADD NAMED DRIVER				WEEKS	0.53	
DRIVING LICENCE NO	DATE OF EXPIRY	PLACE OF ISSUE	h.	NONTHS	053	
PASSPORT NO	DATE OF ISSUE	PLACE OF ISSUE	BY INITIALLING, RENTER AGREES TO PAY ADD FEE FOR COLLISION DAMAGES		SUB-TOTAL	720
IMPORTANT NOTES:			WAIYER (C.D.W.)			
This vehicle is learned to carry 5 No refund will be given for which No refund will be given for period	n neforms évely. Lieft in yezhoùe				TOTAL HENTAL	
Heren in Rable Its pay first 64000 or in under region. Histor in Rable Its pay all parking in		ius teak of warrings white dumlaged vehicle			DELIVERY FEE	
Vehicle retain during office hour a No Service on Public Holiday are			V		COLLECTION FE	E
EXCESS: "Sec 1 - Used in 5 perc Only :50 "Sec 1 - Used in 5 perc Only :50 "Sec 1 - Used Outside if perc Only "Sec 1 - Used Outside if perc Only "Sec 1 - Used Outside if perc Only Watersen Excess in 5 perc ISSO Watersen Excess in 5 perc ISSO Watersen Excess in 5 perc ISSO	502000 V 5004000 VY 5004000 0100		BY INITIALLING, PAGREES TO PAY A	OD FEE	PER MONTH 8	
ADDITIONAL CONDITIONS Occupanition areas (Seguipos Driver must be a) 18 poems old and above; to hooling a valid relevant star	s & West Malayess		POR PERSONAL AC INSURANCE (P.A.)			
all age 22 to 23 years old. b) age 66 to 70 years old:	is of S\$1,000 is applicable for any	named/imarried drives who:	PER DAY PER WEEK		PER MONTH 5	
tomis			PREPAYMENT		TOTAL CHARGE	
A) in 18 years old to 21 years of to in 71 years old and above in	ndior		CHECK		DEPOSIT	
	os than 1 year on the relevant dis- nt service, you must arross that	ases of driving Roanse. Lief expensive, and important Rome to be	CASH			
terroved every from the replac	sement vehicle. We'll will not be no	appresible for any reporting of such losses. It plus toes of éarning while domage vehicle	RECEIPT NO.		NETT CHARGE	
is under repair.						
Hirer is responsible for Addit to the THIRD PARTY DAMA			AMOUNT DUE / RE	FUND.		
	S AND CONDITIONS ON BI MENT AND AGREE THERE					
SIGNED BY THE PARTIES	HERETO ON THE		DAY OF			
v	des		v	品书	5	

> Back to OneMotoring



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time :

13 Aug 2018 / 16:04:14

Receipt Date/Time: 13 Aug 2018 / 16:04:14

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-180813-001639

Previous Receipt No. :

S/N	Item Description/		Amount	GST	Amount
	Business Transaction Reference		Before	Amount	After GST
	No.		GST (S\$)	(S\$)	(S\$)
Resu	It of Insurance Enquiry - SJL2418J				
As at	13 Aug 2018/15:30:00				
Insur	ance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURAN	NCE PTE. LTD.			
1	Insurance Enquiry - SJL2418J				
	Enquiry Fee		7.00	0.49	7.49
	20180813160335180098				
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		20180813160341713	Direct Debit: eNE (Internet Banking		7.45
		Total			7.45
_		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

Print Receipt

OK

Save as PDF

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adi	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
	15 Aug 2018 Edit Reg		14 Aug 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$4,400.00 Edit Estimates	5\$4	,400.00 ew Rpt	ing room as	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
,	Main	R	eference	Claim De	tails		Documents	Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created i	by adjuster]		
Insured:	POPULAR	RENT A CAR PT	ELTD, Co. Reg. No	: 199608195Z					
Main Claimant:	WU TONG	i, ID: \$8064717	'D						
Vehicle Reg No.:	SGQ303	3М		Date o	Loss:	200 000 000	3 15:00 - :59 hs and 4 Days Fro	m LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]	
Claim Type:	Bollow/Course)			
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	53L24183	0		Policy (Claim	7.7	A80402510QMX			
				Excess	8				
Repairer:	Kim Chwe	e Auto Pte Ltd ((HQ) 1 Kaki Bukit Av	enue 6 #01-48, A	toBay(()Kaki Bukit,	417883 Eunos - T	el: 67465405/67417244	
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 65-6419-	3000	. [Handled b	y Wui, Shawn-K] Shawnkaijye.Wui@aig.co	
Claimant's Insurer:	MSIG Ins	urance (Singapo	ore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	Tel: +65 6827 7	88				
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561 [Handle	d by M	ARCUS CHU	IA] [Final Rp	ot due 27/08/2018]	
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Viev	v All Compose Case Mail	
AIG_SG	(16/08/2018):	Request To Up	oad TP GIA Report						
ALL ASSO Due Date No results.	CIATED TAS	37.20	Group Subject	Handler	V Assign		earch Tasks Completed On	created On Done	

Claim Documents

*SGQ3033M (3805902467SG)

[SJL2418J]

TP

WU TONG

Aug 13 2018 3:00PM

[POPULAR RENT A CAR PTE LTD]

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page V	~
No.	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 🔽	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	3,440	Thumbnail	_
1	12/09/18 16:01	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
2	12/09/18 16:01	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
3	12/09/18 16:02	General View	Ð	Load JPG	V
4	12/09/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	12/09/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	12/09/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
7	12/09/18 16:02	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
8	12/09/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	12/09/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	12/09/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	12/09/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	12
12	12/09/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	12/09/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	12/09/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	12/09/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	12/09/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	12/09/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	12/09/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
19	12/09/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	12/09/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	12/09/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	12/09/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	12/09/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	12/09/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	12/09/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	12/09/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	12/09/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	N
28	12/09/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
29	12/09/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	12/09/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
31	12/09/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
32	12/09/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	2
33	12/09/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
34	12/09/18 16:02	General View	ō	Load JPG	

Merimen e-Claims

Let	etters/Correspondences		1 per	1 per page 🔍	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnai	Prin
					V
35	12/09/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	W
36	12/09/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
37	12/09/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
38	12/09/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
39	12/09/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
40	12/09/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
41	12/09/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
42	12/09/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
43	12/09/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	_
44	12/09/18 16:02	General View			<u> 2</u>
45	The state of the state of the state of	AND CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF	0	Load JPG	V
-	12/09/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
46	12/09/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
47	12/09/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
48	12/09/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
49	12/09/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
50	12/09/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
51	12/09/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	~
52	12/09/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
53	12/09/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
54	12/09/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
55	12/09/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	2
56	12/09/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
57	12/09/18 16:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
58	12/09/18 16:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
59	12/09/18 16:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<u>A</u>
	112111111111111111111111111111111111111	The state of the s		LUGU JP G	(A)
Doc	umentation		1 per s	oage V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Interference	Thumbnail	-
1	21/08/18 09:02	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	09/10/18 15:12	EMAIL TO OI	0	Load PDF	
3	09/10/18 15:12	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
4	29/10/18 11:34	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
5	08/11/18 10:36	WORKSHOP INVOICE	Ō	Load PDF	
6	08/11/18 10:36	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
7	08/11/18 10:36	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
В	08/11/18 10:36	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
9	08/11/18 10:36	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
	16/08/18 14:29	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			V
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

Merimen e-Claims Page 3 of 3

NOTE: TO	BE COMP	LETED BY	SURVEYOR
----------	---------	----------	----------

THE ST	 		
TE			

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SJL2418J (Insd veh)		Model:	NISSAN MURANO 2.5 (A)
	SGQ3033M (TP veh) 13/08/2018			
Date of Accident:				
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [] Yes		[X] No	
Repair Estimate	1 1 100	: \$	18,416.57	
Final Repair Cost		s	4,708.00	
Loss of Use		: \$	11.00.00	days at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$	720.00	4 days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	7.45	
Others:		: \$	0.00	
		: \$	-2.004	
Final Settlement Su	m	: \$	5,435.45	
Is Third Party World	kshop GIA Registere	d? [] YES [)	() NO (Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA R	egistered Workshop	0	Agreed Liability	100(%)
	(%)		Assessed Liability	: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: y (*):0(%)
Remarks	only to be filled only to	or chain c	ollisions and for cal	ses where BOLA does not apply.
Payment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdo	wn		
1) Kim Chwee Au	ito Pte Ltd		: \$	5,435.4
2)			: \$	
3)			: \$	
4)			: \$	
	LEE KHANG MIN	• 5	08 Nov 2018	
LAN AUIO C	onsultants Pte Ltd		Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 189607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG18014790/UHB3Q2

Date:

08/11/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999994432

Claimant Vehicle No:

SGQ3033M

Insured Vehicle No :

SJL2418J

Date of Loss:

13/08/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 3805902467SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

Colour:

SGQ3033M

Make & Model:

NISSAN MURANO, 2.5 (A)

Engine No:

QR25412676A

Reg. Date:

09/12/2006 (Man. Year: 2006)

Chassis No: Odometer:

JN1TDAZ50Z0000826 245431 km

Engine Capacity:

Orange

2488 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

265/50 R20

Rear Tyre Size:

265/50 R20

Front Left Side:

Goodyear 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Goodyear 6 mm Goodyear 6 mm

Front Right Side: Goodyear 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	13,781.75	4,154.10	9,627.65	69.86
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	3,430.00	1,360.00	2,070.00	60.35
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	17,211.75	5,514.10	11,697.65	67.96
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		4,400.00		
(S\$)	17,211.75	4,400.00	12,811.75	74.44
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,204.82	308.00	896.82	74.44
Nett Amount (S\$)	18,416.57	4,708.00	13,708.57	74.44
+ Car Rental (4.0 x S\$1	80.00/day) (S\$)	720.00		
+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	7.45		

Nett Liability (S\$)

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

14/08/2018

Date Inspected:

14/08/2018 Inspected At:

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd (HQ) 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48,

5,435,45

Adjuster Report

AutoBay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883 Page 2 of 4

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*TAILGATE	Repair	4,880.15 F	*-FL
2	1		*TAILGATE REAR LOGO	Necessary	105.00 F	*35.80 FL
3	1		*TAILGATE MURANO EMBLEM	Necessary	108.10 F	*91.10FL
4	1		*TAILGATE INNER LOCK	Not Necessary	235.30 F	*-FL
5	1		*TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	Not Necessary	198.60 F	*-FL
6	1		*TAILLAMPS	O/S Cracked	1,300.00 F	*485.40 FL
7	1		*REAR BUMPER	Dented / Deformed	2,166.00 F	*1,535.10 FL
8	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER SKIRTING	Not fitted	495.00 F	*-FL
9	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDERS	Necessary	170.00 F	*170.00 FL
10	1		*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Torn	305.80 F	*211.80 FL
11	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Dented / Bent	899.20 F	*715.40 FL
12	1		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	39.00 F	*39.00 FL
13	1		*REAR END PANEL	Dented	820.10 F	*820.10 FL
14	1		*REAR END PANEL SMART SENSOR	Shorted / Cracked	309.50 F	*245.30 FL
15	1		*REAR EXHAUST	Not Necessary	1,150.00 F	*-FL
16	2		*REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS	Not Necessary	120.00 F	*-FL
17	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	50.00 FS	*40.00 FS
18	1		*SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	380.00 FS	*200.00 FS
19	1		*REAR END PANEL SEALANT	Not Necessary	50.00 FS	*-FS
F=Fm	nchise	part. S=Spct	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.	WORKER SHOWS THE SECOND	20000000000000000000000000000000000000	1707-1-1200
				Sub Total (S\$)	13,781.75	4,589.00
			- List Item Discount on I	. Items 0.00/10.00% (S\$)	0.00	434.90
				Total Parts (S\$)	13,781.75	4,154.10

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO CHECK WIRING	New	80.00	30.00
2	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SENSOR	New	100.00	50.00
3	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	New	150.00	0.00
4	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT , CUSHION , UPHOLSTERY	New	150.00	80.00
5	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX TAILGATE MECHANISM	New	150.00	0.00
6	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST	New	100.00	0.00
7	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	New	120.00	0.00
8	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS	New	1,080.00	600.00
9	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	New	1,500.00	600.00
	Gross Lab	our Cost (S\$)	3,430.00	1,360.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.